                           Golden Century Technology Co., Ltd
                Address:No18,Qinghe Anningzhuang Dong Road,
                       Haidian district, Beijing, China 100085
                        T/F: +86(0)10 88507752        E: info@gd-flex.com    W:www.gd-flex.com
PRODUCTS    CATEGORY
Flexible Corrugated   Stainless  Steel  Tube
Type Part No.
Flex SS Tube SIZE Container
Volume(meter) Picture
OD ID 20ft 40ft
DN12 GDSSCSST16025 16mm 12mm 41700 83400
DN16 GDSSCSST20025 20mm 16mm 24780 49560
DN20 GDSSCSST25030 25mm 20mm 16560 33120
DN25 GDSSCSST32030 32mm 26mm 8760 17520
 EPDM Pre Insulated Twin pipe HT① System With Jacketing & Sensor Cable
Type Part No. Flex SS Tube
SIZE(OD*ID)
HT insulation
pipe(Wall mm)
Container
Volume(meter) Picture
20ft 40ft
DN12 GDTWHTCSST16025.13 16mm*12mm 13mm 3600 7200
DN12 GDTWHTCSST16025.20 16mm*12mm 20mm 2200 4400
DN16 GDTWHTCSST20025.13 20mm*16mm 13mm 3450 6900
DN16 GDTWHTCSST20025.20 20mm*16mm 20mm 2140 4280
DN20 GDTWHTCSST25030.13 25mm*20mm 13mm 3450 6900
DN20 GDTWHTCSST25030.20 25mm*20mm 20mm 1920 3840
DN25 GDTWHTCSST32030.13 32mm*26mm 13mm 2140 4280
DN25 GDTWHTCSST32030.20 32mm*26mm 20mm 1200 2400
Jacketing② EPDM Pre insulated Single pipe HT System
Type Part No. Flex SS Tube
SIZE(OD*ID)
HT insulation
pipe(Wall mm)
Container
Volume(meter) Picture
20ft 40ft
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025J.13 16mm*12mm 13mm 7200 14400
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025J.20 16mm*12mm 20mm 4400 8800
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025J.13 20mm*16mm 13mm 6900 13800
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025J.20 20mm*16mm 20mm 4280 8560
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030J.13 25mm*20mm 13mm 6900 13800
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030J.20 25mm*20mm 20mm 3840 7680
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030J.13 32mm*26mm 13mm 4280 8560
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030J.20 32mm*26mm 20mm 2400 4800
Jacketing EPDM Pre insulated Single pipe HT System With Sensor Cable
Type Part No. Flex SS Tube
SIZE(OD*ID)
HT insulation
pipe(Wall mm)
Container
Volume(meter) Picture
20ft 40ft
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025JS.13 16mm*12mm 13mm 7200 14400
DN12 GDSIHTCSST16025JS.20 16mm*12mm 20mm 4400 8800
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025JS.13 20mm*16mm 13mm 6900 13800
DN16 GDSIHTCSST20025JS.20 20mm*16mm 20mm 4280 8560
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030JS.13 25mm*20mm 13mm 6900 13800
DN20 GDSIHTCSST25030JS.20 25mm*20mm 20mm 3840 7680
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030JS.1
3 32mm*26mm 13mm 4280 8560
DN25 GDSIHTCSST32030JS.20 32mm*26mm 20mm 2400 4800
REMARKS:
①HT Insulation pipe: Means EPDM based insulation insulation  pipe,can resist temperature from -
50℃  ,up to 175 °C operating intermittent,UV resistance Surface treatment
②Jacketing: means the jacketing coated on the insulation pipe is with a super high density water
proof polyolefin copolymer foil.have excellent performance of UV-resistance ,water proof and bird
peck-Protective or mechanical destroy